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	BHARATH HEAVY ELECTRICAL LIMITED
RAMACHANDRAPURAM 
HYDRABAD-502032
ANDHRA  PRADESH, INDIA 
	Phones: 040-23182514                   
Fax     : 040-23020085

E-MAIL : tenderbox@bhelhyd.co.in
	ENQUIRY

	
	
	
	PURCHASE DEPARTMENT


	SUPPLIER CODE:  
Name & Address  


	Enquiry No.

P3A1J05765
	Enq. Date

29-Dec-2010
	No. of. Items
05
	DUE DATE OF QUOTATION

       21-Jan-2011

	
	
	
	
	


	Enq. Sl.No
	Indent (MPR) Nos.
	Material  Code
	Drawing No. Description& Specification
	Unit Code
	Unit
	Quantity
	Delivery Schedule

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date
	Quantity

	01
	1200005765
	HY7810278045
	SUPPLY OF COLOUR COATED GALVALUME HIRIB PROFILE SHEET, AS PER ECLOSED SPECIFICATION
	M2
	Sq. Mtr.
	54470.00
	30.01.2011
54470.00


	02
	1200005765
	HY7810278053
	SUPPLY OF NON COLOUR COATED GALVALUME SHEET HIRIB PROFILE, AS PER ECLOSED SPECIFICATION
	M2
	Sq. Mtr.
	59150.00
	30.01.2011

59150.00



	03
	1200005765
	HY7810278061
	SUPPLY OF COLOUR COATED 200 MM 200 MM SIZE PLAIN BARGE (L-SHAPE) AS PER ECLOSED SPECIFICATION
	M
	Mtr.
	1655.00
	30.01.2011

1655.00



	04
	1200005765
	HY7810278070
	SUPPLY OF PLAIN COLOUR COATED GALVALUME SHEET WITHOUT HIRIB PROFILE, AS PER ECLOSED SPECIFICATION
	M2
	Sq. Mtr.
	291.00
	30.01.2011

291.00



	05
	1200005765
	HY7810278088
	SUPPLY OF NORTH LIGHT CURVES COLORED GALVALUME AS PER ECLOSED SPECIFICATION
	M
	Mtr.
	7060.00
	30.01.2011

7060.00




	Remarks: 
1. THIS ENQUIRY IS IN TWO PART BID SYSTEM.

2. TECHNICAL BID & PRICE BID SHOULD BE SENT SEPARATLY. 

3. IF TECHNICAL BID CONTAIN PRICES, THE SAME WILL BE REJECTED. 

4. THE CHECKLIST DULY FILLED & SIGNED WITH STAMP SHOULD BE SENT ALONG WITH TECHNICAL BID. 

5. YOU CAN SEND YOUR OFFER THROUGH E-MAIL ALSO TO tenderbox@bhelhyd.co.in OR THROUGH COURIAR TO MANAGER/PUR-COORDN BHEL, R.C.PURAM, HYD-502 032 SUPERCRIBING ON THE COVERS THE ENQUIRY NO. & DUE 
DATE.
6. TERMS & CODITIONS AS PER ANNEXURE - I
	TEST CERTIFICATE REQ:  YES 
GUARANTEE RAQ:   YES
SAMPLE REQ: NO
	For and on-behalf of  
Bharat  Heavy Electricals Limited


A.SAILOO
MANAGER / PURCHASE/CMM
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